
Europees UVB TL-01 schema voor psoriasis (EADV) (J/cm²) 
Huidtype: I II III IV V VI 
Start: 0.20 0.30 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 
Ophogen: 20% 20% 20% 30% 30% 30% 
       
  1 0.20 0.30 0.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 
  2 0.24 0.36 0.60 0.78 0.78 0.78 
  3 0.29 0.43 0.72 1.01 1.01 1.01 
  4 0.35 0.52 0.86 1.32 1.32 1.32 
  5 0.41 0.62 1.04 1.71 1.71 1.71 
  6 0.50 0.75 1.24 2.23 2.23 2.23 
  7 0.60 0.90 1.49 2.90 2.90 2.90 
  8 0.72 1.07 1.79 3.00 3.00 3.00 
  9 0.86 1.29 2.15 3.00 3.00 3.00 
10 1.03 1.55 2.58 3.00 3.00 3.00 
11 1.24 1.86 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
12 1.49 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
13 1.78 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
14 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
15 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
16 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
17 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
18 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
19 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
20 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 
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